
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

THAMESVILLE ATHLETIC CLUB 

242-244 West Thames St. 

Norwich 

LIC.1836 
 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

JANUARY 27 & 28, 2014 
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
 

  

§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES 

§30-6-A23(b) SANITATION  

 

 


